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Aantal deelnemers :

Aantal beurten :

Maximum :

Aantal scrabbles :

Aantal solo's :

Aantal soloscrabbles :

95

19

1123

7

0

0

Gelegde scrabbles :

Letters over : BFQZ

SOLO(SCRABBLE)SSMAXPTNWOORDCOÖRDLETTERSB

1 LWEENNB D8 H  WELEN 32 32

2 NTCEPNM E5 V  CEMENT 26 58

3 ONTPUNE C10 H  ONTPUNTE 73 131 X

4 DNEURAO K8 V  RONDEAU 90 221 X

5 CDNRGIE L7 V  GINDER 55 276

6 JCOEHRW C11 H  HOE 47 323

7 EGRSKEE H1 V  GEKRESEN 98 421 X

8 OETESON F4 H  OORSTEEN 72 493 X

9 REBP*SA I15 H  BESPARE 109 602 X

10 VXEQFOF J5 H  EX 39 641

11 WKSAM*T H1 H  GOMKWAST 122 763 X

12 ZFDSAIN D12 H  SNIF 39 802

13 NJHFGBA I14 H  AJU 34 836

14 EUDYZJI N9 V  ZIJDEUR 40 876

15 KIVMGV* O6 V  VIVo 31 907

16 HL*RQDE K3 H  HiELD 38 945

17 ECARLND B2 H  CLEARDEN 92 1037 X

18 YTMBQGN A13 H  GYMT 38 1075

19 QKNBFZA A8 H  NAKWELEN 48 1123

ONTPUNTEBeurt 3 :

RONDEAUBeurt 4 :

GEKRESENBeurt 7 :

OORSTEENBeurt 8 :

BERGPAS  -  BESPAAR  -  BESPARE  -  BESPAREN  -  BESPRAKBeurt 9 :

GOMKWASTBeurt 11 :

CLEARDENBeurt 17 :


